Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Gerald Jager, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Nord
RosenstraBe 10, 67678 Mehlingen
Telefon: 06303 - 2181, Email: gjaeger@gmx.de,

Handy 0172 - 5122797
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Verein

SV Kreimbach-Kaulbach
SV Frohnhofen

SV Lauterecken

SV Rammelsbach 2

SV Kollweiler

SG Landstuhl 2

SV Bruchmiuhlbach 2
SV Wahnwegen

Name
Pfeiffer Jonas
Porcher Moritz
Hemmer Jan

Name

Hemmer Jan
Christmann Bernd
Drumm Christian
Morgenstern Ulrich
Niendorf Kai

Klein Ralf

Zahn Laurenz
Geild Sascha
Porcher Moritz
Baryla Walter
Legrom Matthias
Leibrecht Daniela
Diehl Dirk
Finkbohner Lisa
Hellwig Klaus
Christmann Klaus
Kartarius Henrik
Arndt Nelly

Luftgewehr
Bezirksliga Nord

6. Wettkampf, 18.11.2023

SV Wahnwegen 1087 : 1076
SV Lauterecken 1114 : 1130
SV Kollweiler 1088 :
SV Frohnhofen 1112

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK 2.WK 3.WK
1108 1109 1103
1113 1097 1080
1068 1108 1087
1071 1100 1086
1076 1068 1094
1040 1087 1074
1038 1076 1058

1091 1092 1088
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SG Landstuhl 2 381
SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach 378
SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach 376

Einzelwertung
Verein 1WK 2WK 3.WK
SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach 368 375 369
SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach 375 365 373

SV Frohnhofen 373 373 360
SV Wahnwegen 374 371 367
SV Kollweiler 364 369 368
SV Frohnhofen 377 360 366
SV Lauterecken 375 362 366
SV Rammelsbach 2 366 367 363
SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach 365 368 361
SV Frohnhofen 363 364 354
SV Bruchmihlbach 2 362 358 359
SV Rammelsbach 2 357 355 360
SV Kollweiler 360 344 366
SV Wahnwegen 362 359 361
SV Wahnwegen 355 361 360
SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach 356 366 360
SV Rammelsbach 2 334 374 363
SV Kollweiler 350 355 360
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SV Bruchmihlbach 2
SV Kaulbach-Kreimbach

4 WK
1121
1116
1103
1113
1086
1100
1062
1086

4 WK
379
375
378
370
373
373
364
373
368
365
372
369
361

356
360
367
371

352

5.WK
1106
1114
1116
1093
1120
1072
1058
1093

5.WK
370
371

370
370
377
372
375
372
365
372
368
366
378
355
368
357
348
365

6.WK
1130
1112
1114
1085
1088
1093
1076
1087

6.WK
376
376
373
371

369
371

373
366
378
368
367
360
358
364
352
350
359
361

1085 SV Rammelsbach 2
1093 SG Landstuhl 2

Summe
6677
6632
6596
6548
6532
6466
6368
6537

Summe
2237
2235
2227
2223
2220
2219
2215
2207
2205
2186
2186
2167
2167
2157
2156
2156
2149
2143

Schnitt
1112,83
1105,33
1099,33
1091,33
1088,67
1077,67
1061,33
1089,50

Schnitt
372,83
372,50
371,17
370,50
370,00
369,83
369,17
367,83
367,50
364,33
364,33
361,17
361,17
359,50
359,33
359,33
358,17
357,17

21.11.2023 13:52



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Mohr Michelle
Steuer Aaron
Ecker Heribert
Pfeiffer Sylvia
Wacker Sascha
Kleemann Norbert
Stemler Uwe
Kreischner Anton
Spielberger Dierk
Pfeiffer Jonas
Veit Colin

Theil® Gerhard
Habner Timo
Lehmann Selina
Dehaut Virginia
Krauter Alexander
Klug Monika
Schreck Karl-Ludwig

SV Rammelsbach 2
SV Lauterecken

SV Frohnhofen

SG Landstuhl 2

SV Bruchmiuihlbach 2
SV Kollweiler

SV Bruchmiuihlbach 2
SV Lauterecken

SV Bruchmiuihlbach 2
SG Landstuhl 2

SV Rammelsbach 2
SV Wahnwegen

SV Lauterecken

SG Landstuhl 2

SG Landstuhl 2

SV Bruchmdihlbach 2
SV Bruchmiuihlbach 2
SV Lauterecken
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348
323
354
338
335
352
337

285

312
352
370
350
352
345
339
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359
362
345
352
357
339
361
382
330
372
313
360
364
362
353
340
318
336

355
352
345
353
350
355
349
369
322
367
300
354

354
338
325
340

367
348
350
361
348
350
342
368
313
371
319
338
371
368

333
328

355
364
359
354
349
349
341
377
294
363
272
350
349

355

357
367
356
339
357
346
352
374
319
381
324

373

2141
2116
2109
2097
2096
2091
2082
1870
1863
1854
1840
1754
1454
1453
1414
1356
1310
676

356,83
352,67
351,50
349,50
349,33
348,50
347,00
374,00
310,50
370,80
306,67
350,80
363,50
363,25
353,50
339,00
327,50
338,00
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